KATIE HOBBS

State Agency Tribal Liaisons

Agency

Tribal Liaison

Email

Administration

Jimmy Arwood

jimmy.arwood@azdoa.gov

Advisory Council on Indian Health Care

Corey Hemstreet

corey.hemstreet@aacihc.az.gov

Agriculture Robert Smook rsmook@azda.gov
AHCCCS Christine Holden christine.holden@azahcccs.gov
Child Safety Timareeann Thurston Timareeann.Thurston@azdcs.gov

Commerce Authority

Vacant

Vacant

Commission on the Arts

Anna Needham

aneedham@azarts.gov

Corrections, Rehabilitation and Reentry

Rod McKone

rmckone@azadc.gov

Economic Security

Kathryn Steffen

ksteffen@azdes.gov

Emergency and Military Affairs

Israel Kiyogera

israel.kiyogera@azdema.gov

Environmental Quality

Len Drago

Icd@azdeq.gov

First Things First

Candida Hunter

cahunter@firstthingsfirst.org

Forestry Services

Sara Cullen

scullen@dffm.az.gov
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Agency

Tribal Liaison

Email

Game and Fish

Jon Cooley

jcooley@azgfd.gov

Gaming

Jackie Johnson

jjohnson@azgaming.gov

Governor's Office of Highway Safety

Jacob Fields

Jfields@azgohs.gov

Governor's Office of Youth, Faith & Family

Tonya Hamilton

thamilton@az.gov

Health Services

Gerilene Haskon

gerilene.haskon@azdhs.gov

Homeland Security

Michael Stidham

mstidham@azdohs.gov

Housing

Keon Montgomery

keon.montgomery@azhousing.gov

Industrial Commission

Delvin Toddy

delvin.toddy@azdosh.gov

Insurance and Financial Institutions

Fausto Burruel

fausto.burruel@difi.az.gov

Juvenile Corrections

Jahayra Mendoza

jymendoza@azdjc.gov

Land Lynn Cordova Icordova@azland.gov
Liquor Licenses Vacant Vacant
Lottery Kome Akpolo kakpolo@azlottery.gov

Office of Economic Opportunity

Carlos Contreras

carlos.contreras@oeo.az.gov

Parks and Trails

Brittany Hudson

bhudson@azstateparks.gov
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Agency

Tribal Liaison

Email

Public Safety

Cpt. Paul Etnire

petnire@azdps.gov

Real Estate

Alayna Kowaleski

akowaleski@azre.gov

Registrar of Contractors

Maggie Roby

maggie.roby@roc.az.gov

Revenue

Adrianne Sloat

asloat@azdor.gov

State Library

Mary Villegas

mvillegas@azlibrary.gov

Tourism

Dawn Melvin

dmelvin@tourism.az.gov

Transportation

Dezbah Hatathli

dhatathli@azdot.gov

Veterans' Services

Geri Kinsel-Begay

gkinselbegay@azdvs.gov

Water Resources

Donovan Carr

dcarr@azwater.gov
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